
QXoEN and SCXoEN Cingoli Sidecar Qualifying Race - Group B

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

 Po. 1 - # 11 VANLUCHENE M. B.24:10.601
Tempo gara

1 2:01.929 + 03.185 15:52:06.285

2 2:00.165 + 01.421 15:54:06.450

3 2:00.005 + 01.261 15:56:06.455

4 1:59.391 + 00.647 15:58:05.846

5 1:59.618 + 00.874 16:00:05.464

6 1:58.744 --------- 16:02:04.208

7 1:59.091 + 00.347 16:04:03.299

8 1:59.513 + 00.769 16:06:02.812

9 2:01.249 + 02.505 16:08:04.061

10 2:02.230 + 03.486 16:10:06.291

11 2:01.861 + 03.117 16:12:08.152

12 2:02.607 + 03.863 16:14:10.759

 Po. 2 - # 2 KEUBEN J. V. + 19.295
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.487 + 01.345 15:52:05.631

2 2:00.572 + 00.430 15:54:06.203

3 2:01.879 + 01.737 15:56:08.082

4 2:00.142 --------- 15:58:08.224

5 2:01.055 + 00.913 16:00:09.279

6 2:00.164 + 00.022 16:02:09.443

7 2:00.253 + 00.111 16:04:09.696

8 2:01.853 + 01.711 16:06:11.549

9 2:01.958 + 01.816 16:08:13.507

10 2:04.501 + 04.359 16:10:18.008

11 2:05.718 + 05.576 16:12:23.726

12 2:06.328 + 06.186 16:14:30.054

 Po. 3 - # 5 BROWN J. C. + 32.260
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.645 + 03.966 15:52:10.034

2 2:04.411 + 02.732 15:54:14.445

3 2:01.686 + 00.007 15:56:16.131

4 2:02.206 + 00.527 15:58:18.337

5 2:03.171 + 01.492 16:00:21.508

6 2:01.969 + 00.290 16:02:23.477

7 2:02.903 + 01.224 16:04:26.380

8 2:01.679 --------- 16:06:28.059

9 2:01.885 + 00.206 16:08:29.944

10 2:03.715 + 02.036 16:10:33.659

11 2:05.129 + 03.450 16:12:38.788

12 2:04.231 + 02.552 16:14:43.019

 Po. 4 - # 14 RUPEIKS M. L. + 36.657
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.202 + 02.910 15:52:07.418

2 2:01.002 + 00.710 15:54:08.420

3 2:01.052 + 00.760 15:56:09.472

4 2:01.099 + 00.807 15:58:10.571

5 2:00.292 --------- 16:00:10.863

6 2:00.815 + 00.523 16:02:11.678

7 2:15.944 + 15.652 16:04:27.622

8 2:02.176 + 01.884 16:06:29.798

9 2:03.927 + 03.635 16:08:33.725

10 2:04.601 + 04.309 16:10:38.326

11 2:04.058 + 03.766 16:12:42.384

12 2:05.032 + 04.740 16:14:47.416

 Po. 5 - # 20 KAESER R. D. + 42.058
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.501 + 08.595 15:52:15.294

2 2:03.936 + 02.030 15:54:19.230

3 2:05.265 + 03.359 15:56:24.495

4 2:03.874 + 01.968 15:58:28.369

5 2:03.554 + 01.648 16:00:31.923

6 2:01.976 + 00.070 16:02:33.899

7 2:01.906 --------- 16:04:35.805

8 2:02.678 + 00.772 16:06:38.483

9 2:02.841 + 00.935 16:08:41.324

10 2:03.333 + 01.427 16:10:44.657

11 2:02.725 + 00.819 16:12:47.382

12 2:05.435 + 03.529 16:14:52.817

 Po. 6 - # 23 DIBLIK R. G. + 1:07.681
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.068 + 00.326 15:52:09.347

2 2:05.805 + 01.063 15:54:15.152

3 2:04.742 --------- 15:56:19.894

4 2:05.328 + 00.586 15:58:25.222

5 2:05.833 + 01.091 16:00:31.055

6 2:05.470 + 00.728 16:02:36.525

7 2:06.037 + 01.295 16:04:42.562

8 2:05.360 + 00.618 16:06:47.922

9 2:04.928 + 00.186 16:08:52.850

10 2:07.062 + 02.320 16:10:59.912

11 2:08.347 + 03.605 16:13:08.259

12 2:10.181 + 05.439 16:15:18.440

 Po. 7 - # 8 REESNE T. N. + 1:16.427
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.958 + 02.005 15:52:11.629

2 2:05.731 + 00.778 15:54:17.360

3 2:04.953 --------- 15:56:22.313

4 2:05.176 + 00.223 15:58:27.489

5 2:06.427 + 01.474 16:00:33.916

6 2:05.447 + 00.494 16:02:39.363

7 2:05.590 + 00.637 16:04:44.953

8 2:07.230 + 02.277 16:06:52.183

9 2:07.459 + 02.506 16:08:59.642

10 2:09.372 + 04.419 16:11:09.014

11 2:09.579 + 04.626 16:13:18.593

12 2:08.593 + 03.640 16:15:27.186

 Po. 8 - # 47 BALDINI L. T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.129 + 04.367 15:52:21.376

2 2:13.713 + 01.951 15:54:35.089

3 2:14.464 + 02.702 15:56:49.553

4 2:11.762 --------- 15:59:01.315

5 2:11.868 + 00.106 16:01:13.183

6 2:13.850 + 02.088 16:03:27.033

7 2:13.391 + 01.629 16:05:40.424

8 2:13.290 + 01.528 16:07:53.714

9 2:16.839 + 05.077 16:10:10.553

10 2:21.294 + 09.532 16:12:31.847

11 2:19.682 + 07.920 16:14:51.529

 Po. 9 - # 41 POZZI H. M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.177 + 03.771 15:52:19.656

2 2:14.311 + 02.905 15:54:33.967

3 2:19.215 + 07.809 15:56:53.182

4 2:13.565 + 02.159 15:59:06.747

5 2:13.117 + 01.711 16:01:19.864

6 2:11.406 --------- 16:03:31.270

7 2:11.984 + 00.578 16:05:43.254

8 2:19.464 + 08.058 16:08:02.718

9 2:20.033 + 08.627 16:10:22.751

10 2:18.750 + 07.344 16:12:41.501

11 2:30.262 + 18.856 16:15:11.763

 Po. 10 - # 35 VARIAKOJIS L. A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.143 + 05.464 15:52:22.176

2 2:14.098 + 02.419 15:54:36.274

3 2:14.581 + 02.902 15:56:50.855

4 2:11.679 --------- 15:59:02.534

5 2:13.554 + 01.875 16:01:16.088

6 2:12.175 + 00.496 16:03:28.263

7 2:13.011 + 01.332 16:05:41.274

8 2:19.272 + 07.593 16:08:00.546

9 2:45.860 + 34.181 16:10:46.406

10 2:23.143 + 11.464 16:13:09.549

11 2:24.340 + 12.661 16:15:33.889

 Po. 11 - # 32 WILSON J. R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.054 + 01.657 15:52:24.206

2 2:18.085 + 00.688 15:54:42.291

3 2:17.397 --------- 15:56:59.688

4 2:18.743 + 01.346 15:59:18.431

5 2:21.728 + 04.331 16:01:40.159

6 2:21.804 + 04.407 16:04:01.963

7 2:21.657 + 04.260 16:06:23.620

8 2:21.685 + 04.288 16:08:45.305

9 2:19.581 + 02.184 16:11:04.886

10 2:20.309 + 02.912 16:13:25.195

11 2:20.162 + 02.765 16:15:45.357

 Po. 12 - # 17 HAMARD T. H. + 11 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 10:20.258 --------- 16:00:20.416

Fastest lap: 1:58.744 
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